
WT #07 Warstein Skihang • 15.01.2025 11:41 (1)

WT #07 Warstein Skihang
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

A-Klasse

1 Luca Kienel 07/13/24 09:00 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 -7 29   

  07/13/24 11:20 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 -4 32 -11 61

2 Thomas Gerling 07/13/24 09:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -2 34   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 2 2 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 -1 35 -3 69

3 Louis Brodbek 07/13/24 09:00 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 2 -1 35   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 -2 34 -3 69

4 Jürgen Schwingeler 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 2 +2 38   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 0 36 +2 74

5 Jannick Ahlvers 07/13/24 09:00 3 2 2 3 6 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 +2 38   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 -1 35 +1 73

6 Michael Stadtfeld 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 +7 43   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 2 2 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 -3 33 +4 76

7 Peter Skuraß 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +3 39   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 -2 34 +1 73

8 Hape Bruns 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 +3 39   

  07/13/24 11:20 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 +4 40 +7 79

9 Andreas Feldhaus 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 2 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 +4 40   

  07/13/24 11:20 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 0 36 +4 76

B-Klasse

1 Lukas Mastalerz 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +3 39   

  07/13/24 11:20 4 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 0 36 +3 75

1 Sebastian Beier 07/13/24 09:00 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 36   

  07/13/24 11:20 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 37 +1 73

3 Philipp Schulte 07/13/24 09:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 +1 37   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 -1 35 0 72

4 Kevin Fischer 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 5 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 +3 39   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +3 39 +6 78

5 Waldemar Eziner 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 +5 41   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 5 2 +2 38 +7 79

6 Felix Kuhn 07/13/24 09:00 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 +4 40   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 +3 39 +7 79

6 Daniel Thumann 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 4 +3 39   

  07/13/24 11:20 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 +4 40 +7 79
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

8 Ralf Piechnik 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 5 +5 41   

  07/13/24 11:20 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 +4 40 +9 81

8 Nico Petersen 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 +5 41   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 2 5 2 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 +4 40 +9 81

10 Michael Hemmis 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 4 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 +7 43   

  07/13/24 11:20 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 +3 39 +10 82

11 Kai Roxlau 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 +5 41   

  07/13/24 11:20 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 2 +5 41 +10 82

11 Sebastian Kienel 07/13/24 09:00 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 4 2 +2 38   

  07/13/24 11:20 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 +4 40 +6 78

11 Ingo Bielawski 07/13/24 09:00 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 +6 42   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 +5 41 +11 83

11 Michael Sinne 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 +4 40   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 +2 38 +6 78

15 Peter Fischer 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 +7 43   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 +5 41 +12 84

16 Nico Skuraß 07/13/24 09:00 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 +7 43   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 +4 40 +11 83

C-Klasse

1 Markus Wendel 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +2 38   

  07/13/24 11:20 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +3 39 +5 77

1 Max Dörfler 07/13/24 09:00 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 +2 38   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 +3 39 +5 77

3 Nico Rahe 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 +5 41   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 +5 41 +10 82

4 Markus Bayer 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 +5 41   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +6 42 +11 83

5 René Westermann 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 +6 42   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 +6 42 +12 84

6 Frank Austermann 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 +6 42   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 2 3 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 +5 41 +11 83

7 Marion Wolf 07/13/24 09:00 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 +13 49   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 +7 43 +20 92

8 Christopher Binder 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 +6 42   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 2 3 4 3 5 4 3 6 3 4 +8 44 +14 86

9 Jörn Skuraß 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 +9 45   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 +5 41 +14 86
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

D-Klasse

1 Jannik Thumann 07/13/24 09:00 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 5 3 5 3 2 +3 39   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 2 2 2 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 -1 35 +2 74

2 Dennis Goersmeier 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 +7 43   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +3 39 +10 82

2 Torben Langenberg 07/13/24 09:00 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 +6 42   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 +4 40 +10 82

4 Juergen Drebber 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 5 4 3 +6 42   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 +7 43 +13 85

5 Kai Siol HB 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 +9 45   

  07/13/24 11:20 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 3 +13 49 +22 94

6 Phillip Madl 07/13/24 09:00 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 +14 50   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 +9 45 +23 95

7 Reinhard Ruberg 07/13/24 09:00 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 +11 47   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 +7 43 +18 90

8 Rita Ruberg 07/13/24 09:00 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 +7 43   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 +7 43 +14 86

8 Bernd Dicke 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 +11 47   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 +9 45 +20 92

E-Klasse

1 Yannik Müller 07/13/24 09:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 -2 34   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +3 39 +1 73

2 Philipp Böttcher 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 +5 41   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 1 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 +2 38 +7 79

2 Guido Albrecht 07/13/24 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 +4 40   

  07/13/24 11:20 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +3 39 +7 79

4 Marco Gentile 07/13/24 09:00 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 +13 49   

  07/13/24 11:20 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 3 +12 48 +25 97

5 Ulli Vietoris 07/13/24 09:00 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 2 +10 46   

  07/13/24 11:20 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 +12 48 +22 94

6 Katrin Rupieper 07/13/24 09:00 5 4 2 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 +17 53   

  07/13/24 11:20 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 +23 59 +40 112

7 Bettina Hammelrath 07/13/24 09:00 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 6 5 3 +18 54   

  07/13/24 11:20 3 4 4 5 5 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 +23 59 +41 113

Pro Open

1 Luca Kienel 07/13/24 14:00 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 -2 34 -13 95

2 Thomas Gerling 07/13/24 14:00 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 -5 31 -8 100
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

3 Sebastian Beier 07/13/24 14:00 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +2 38 +3 111

3 Michael Stadtfeld 07/13/24 14:00 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 -1 35 +3 111

5 Philipp Schulte 07/13/24 14:00 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 +4 40 +4 112

6 Yannik Müller 07/13/24 14:00 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 +4 40 +5 113

7 Jannik Thumann 07/13/24 14:00 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 +4 40 +6 114

8 Felix Kuhn 07/13/24 14:00 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 37 +8 116

9 Kai Roxlau 07/13/24 14:00 4 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 +1 37 +11 119

10 Philipp Böttcher 07/13/24 14:00 4 4 2 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 +5 41 +12 120

11 Christopher Binder 07/13/24 14:00 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 +7 43 +21 129

Pro Master 40+

1 Jürgen Schwingeler 07/13/24 14:00 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 -3 33 -1 107

2 Sebastian Kienel 07/13/24 14:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 +5 41 +11 119

3 Frank Austermann 07/13/24 14:00 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 +6 42 +17 125

4 Bernd Dicke 07/13/24 14:00 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 +8 44 +28 136

Pro Master 50+

1 Peter Skuraß 07/13/24 14:00 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 3 +4 40 +5 113

2 Daniel Thumann 07/13/24 14:00 4 4 2 3 2 2 2 5 4 2 4 3 +1 37 +8 116

3 Andreas Feldhaus 07/13/24 14:00 4 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 +6 42 +10 118

4 Michael Sinne 07/13/24 14:00 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +5 41 +11 119

5 Guido Albrecht 07/13/24 14:00 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 +5 41 +12 120

6 Jörn Skuraß 07/13/24 14:00 3 2 5 3 4 4 2 5 4 5 3 4 +8 44 +22 130

Pro Master 60+

1 Reinhard Ruberg 07/13/24 14:00 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 2 3 +7 43 +25 133

2 Ulli Vietoris 07/13/24 14:00 3 2 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 3 2 +6 42 +28 136

Pro Open Women

1 Marion Wolf 07/13/24 14:00 2 2 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 36 +20 128

2 Rita Ruberg 07/13/24 14:00 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 3 3 +14 50 +28 136

Junior ≤ 18

1 Nico Skuraß 07/13/24 14:00 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 3 +7 43 +18 126
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 3.3 3.4 3 3.1 3.6 3.5 3.3 3.9 3.5 3.7 3.3 3 40.7

Difficulty 6 7 1 3 10 8 4 12 9 11 5 2 4.7

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 9 37 32 27 5 6 12 1 7 4 14 25 179 12%

Par 0 84 3 69 65 57 62 70 43 64 51 67 77 712 47%

Bogey 1 25 84 17 28 53 45 37 54 44 47 35 18 487 32%

Double Bogey 2 8 1 7 6 6 11 6 21 10 21 10 6 113 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 5 2 7 1 3 19 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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